K's For Kids One Mile Results

Place
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Bib Name

241 MATTHEW WOOD
240 CALEB WOOD

332 QUENTON PASIA
223 ELLIOT KEMP

214 GEORGIA EVANS
211 LUKE CHANDLER
207 CONNOR CASSADY
230 HENRY MANNLEIN
227 SOPHIA MACKLEM
208 LIAM CASSADY
217 GRACE GREEN

396 CHARLIE MOSETT
216 SIONA EVANS

212 CHRISTINE CHEN
210 AVA CHANDLER
224 ANNA KERHOULAS
218 LEAH GREEN

215 ISABELLA EVANS

205 MADELEINE CAMPBELL

225 THEO KERHOULAS
229 EMILIA MANNLEIN
219 ALEX HOFMANN

209 STEPHANIE CAUGHEL

220 TRACI HOFMANN
206 LINDEN CAROLAN
222 SHELLEY KAMER
221 GABRIELLE KAATZ
233 RONDA RYAN

300 JASE KOEHLER

299 CHRISTINA KOEHLER
235 MADISON SOVA
234 CHRISTINE SOVA
201 SHERRY ARCHIBALD
228 BEVERLY MAIERS
203 ANNN BURNS

232 REESE RYAN

236 TONI THOMAS

231 JUSTUS MILLER

204 CAROL CAMPBELL

Clock Time Chip Time Pace

7:29.3
8:08.7
8:12.7
8:11.9
8:15.0
8:36.5
8:44.0
8:51.8
8:58.2
9:00.3
9:06.1
9:14.7
9:19.7
9:20.1
9:23.3
9:34.7
9:30.6
9:31.5
9:42.7
10:02.7
10:11.6
10:26.4
10:31.0
10:36.2
10:51.0
11:06.2
17:43.8
13:38.6
15:54.2
15:54.2
16:16.3
16:16.8
16:33.4
16:33.5
18:37.7
19:13.1
19:27.3
19:28.0
20:52.7

7:29.3
8:08.4
8:11.6
8:11.7
8:13.3
8:36.0
8:43.5
8:51.3
8:52.8
9:00.3
9:04.9
9:14.9
9:18.4
9:20.1
9:23.3
9:28.7
9:29.5
9:30.4
9:41.8
9:56.2
10:11.1
10:23.2
10:24.8
10:31.9
10:49.1
11:03.4
11:46.6
13:36.0
15:54.2
15:54.2
16:11.3
16:11.8
16:26.2
16:26.5
18:33.2
19:12.6
19:18.5
19:19.2
20:48.5

7:29
8:08
8:11
8:11
8:13
8:36
8:43
8:51
8:52
9:00
9:04
9:14
9:18
9:20
9:23
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:41
9:56
10:11
10:23
10:24
10:31
10:49
11:03
11:46
13:36
15:54
15:54
16:11
16:11
16:26
16:26
18:33
19:12
19:18
19:19
20:48

Age Gender City
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FORT GRATIOT
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KIMBALL

KIMBALL
KIMBALL

FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
KIMBALL
KIMBALL
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FORT GRATIOT
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PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT
LAKEPORT
FORT GRATIOT
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT



